
NS & JS

Rev. ChID Description Date

BIMcloud: stedmanblower - BIMcloud as a Service/5528-Baker/5528-DM

Dickhurst Farm

Drawin  Title

GA Foundations

TENDER DRAFT

Drawin  Status

A1
Ori inal Size Date

Job Title

Copyri ht on this drawin  is held by Stedman Blower

TechnicianArchitect

SDSurrey

Petworth Road

GU27 3BG

Chiddin fold

Candida Baker

Drawin  Number Revision

Drawin  Numbers  Drawin  Status

SK Sketch Scheme  Comment
P    Plannin   Information
A-0 General  Sketch
A-1 Plans   Plannin
A-2 Elevations  Tender
A-3 Sections  Buildin  Re ulations
A-4 Lar e scale  Construction
A-5 Details  As Built
A-6 Schedules
A-7 Interior desi n

Dec 2018

Client

6 The Square
Liphook GU30

7AH

·  This drawin  must not be used for construction or
installation purposes unless stated.

·  Do not scale from this drawin  except for plannin  and
buildin  re ulations.

·  All dimensions must be verified on site and confirmed in
writin  by the CA (or the Party responsible for coordination
of the documents) before completin  shop drawin s and
settin  out the work, notwithstandin  that a Drawin  is
issued for Construction.

· All settin  out dimensions, rid lines, eastin s, northin s
and levels are to be verified and confirmed in writin  by the
CA (or the Party responsible for coordination of the
documents) before construction, notwithstandin  that a
Drawin  is issued for Construction.

·  This drawin  is to be read in conjunction with other
drawin s, the technical specification and associated
schedules prepared by Stedman Blower.

·  This drawin  is to be read in conjunction with other
architectural and en ineerin  drawin s associated with this
project by other parties.

5528 A-104BC- -

01428 581 800
info@stedmanblower.uk
www.stedmanblower.uk

18

18

Existing post

New section of kitchen wall

Existing post

TRIAL HOLE 6

700 x 700 x 700
1100 x 1100 x 750

700 x 700 x 700

1200 x 450 x 7501200 x 450 x 750 1500 x 800 x 750

A A

B B

C C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

K K

10 11

12

12 13

13 14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

5
3
3

8
0

2
0
0

30

30

External GL
75.37

Internal GL
74.90

1,
66

0

10
0

7
0

3
5
0

15
0

3
0
0

18
8
0
 (
n
ts

)

2
5
0

50

External GL
75.14

Internal GL
74.87

DATUM
75.37

concrete

fill

water lev

19
5

2
8
0

80
50

3
0
0

3
9
0

4
0
0

7
0
0

200

8
0

External GL
74.45

TOW
74.65

TOW
74.93

TOW
74.93

TOF
74.23

TOF
74.14

110x115 post

150x65 plate

Trial Hole 4
water lev

A-A B-B

15
0

2
5
0

3
0
0

2
15

14
0

550 170 600

10
0

10
0

5
0

4
0
 j
o
in
t

320

340
55

55

30

Internal GL
74.69

TOW
75.05

USP
76.99

US TIE
77.06

Courtyard GL
74.71

brown clay

sag sag

soft wood

225x100
severe rot,

loss of section

170x170

stone x300

severe rot

water lev

stone,

slight twist

on pier

100 concrete

100 h/c +gravel fill

600170450

10
0

11
0

350

374

40

50

3
3
0

7
0

3
7
0

14
0

2
6
0

Courtyard GL
74.44

Internal GL
74.45

brown clay

170x170

stone x300

water lev

shake 12

concrete

x 360

brick(red rel

 soft)

100 concrete ,reinforced

100 h/c +gravel fill

18
3
0
 (
n
ts

)

30

2
2
0

14
0

9
0
0

6
6
0

brick

stone

water lev

grd lev

top soil+roots

clay

brown stiff clay +

grey inclusions

Prop INT GL
74.67

TH4
External GL

74.45

EXT. GL

Prop INT GL
74.67

TH2
External GL

75.14

TH2
EX INT GL

74.87

TH1
External GL

75.37

TH1
EX INT GL

74.90

DRAINAGE
CHANNEL

Foundations 1:50

Trial Hole 1 1:20 Trial Hole 2 1:20 Trial Hole 4 1:20

Trial Hole 5 1:20

Trial hole 6 1:20 Trial hole 8 1:20

DO1 - Barn proposed wall & foundations detail 1:10

D04 - Proposed wall & foundations detail 1:10

Blue outline -
TH1 outline

Red outline -
TH2 outline

Red outline -
TH4a outline

Proposed footings

Locations of existing walls

Locations of proposed walls

A

A Additional trial holes added 13/01/22


	5528-BC-A-104 GA Foundations

